Chromatec
Installation and Service Manual 2.2
www.chromatec.com © 2023
Chromatec
High Performance Multiviewers
Page 1
Installation and Service Manual
safety

SMP-MV48-12 Multiviewer with 48xSDI inputs and up to 8xSDI/4xHDMI Outputs 48xSD/HD/FHD/UHD
MV-12VPSU Additional PSU 12V 450W
Order Codes
SMP-MVxx models
Page 6
Installation and Service Manual
Multiviewer Models
SMP2-MVxx models
Front View (All Models)
Models: SMP2-MV16-12
Models: SMP2-MV32-12
Models: SMP2-MV32R-12
Part Number Description Inputs
SMP2-MV16-12 Multiviewer with integrated 12G-SDI 16x16 multiviewer router 16xSD/HD/FHD/UHD
SMP2-MV32-12 Multiviewer with integrated 12G-SDI 32x32 multiviewer router 32xSD/HD/FHD/UHD
SMP2-MV48-12 Multiviewer with integrated 12G-SDI 32x32 multiviewer router with  48xSD/HD/FHD/UHD
SMP2-MV32R-12 Multiviewer with integrated 12G-SDI 32x32 multiviewer router
32xSDI inputs and up to 8xSDI/4xHDMI Head outputs.
32xSD/HD/FHD/UHD
MV-12VPSU Additional PSU 12V 450W